

Vincent J. Bollon Affiliate Leadership Training Summit

Ernest A. "Buddy" Mass Human Relations Conference

January 19-22, 2020 | Lake Buena Vista, Florida



REGISTRATION

You must obtain approval from your affiliate president to attend the 2020 Vincent J. Bollon Affiliate Leadership Training Summit (ALTS) and the Ernest A. "Buddy" Mass Human Relations Conference (HRC). Registration is \$495 per person. Optional pre-conference workshops on January 19, 2020, are an additional \$75.

First Name _								
Last Name								
Title								
IAFF Membership Number								
E-mail Address								
Preferred Name for Badge								
Street Address								
City	State/Province Zip							
Country	Mobile Phone							
My current affiliate office is:								
□ President	□ Vice President □ Secretary-Treasurer							
\square Secretary	\Box Treasurer \Box Executive Board Member							
\square Steward	☐ Human Relations Committee							
□ None	□ Other							
APPROVAL:								
ocal Number Local Name								
President's Signature								

TWO WAYS TO REGISTER:

Online: www.iaff.org/altshr20

Mail to: IAFF, Attn: Department of Education, 1750 New York

Avenue, NW, Washington, DC 20006

If using the mail-in option, complete this registration form and be sure your local president signs it. You must complete a separate registration form for each participant. Once registered, you will receive a confirmation notification and your workshop schedule.

Cancellation requests must be sent to:

education@iaff.org or IAFF, Attn: Director of Education, Department of Education, 1750 New York Avenue, NW, Washington, DC 20006.

	WORKSHOP/TRACK SELECTION
	six workshops or one workshop track ite your selection below.
	pace is limited and sessions will be filled on a first-
	asis. If you do not complete this section, you will be ly assigned to available sessions.)
	op Choices/Workshop Track:
1	
-	
3	
4	
5.	
6.	
Informa	ation Session:
1	
Alterna	te Choices:
1.	

PLEASE MAKE NOTE OF THE FOLLOWING:

If you want FIREPAC credit for 2020, you must wait until January 1 to register. FIREPAC contributions made before January 1, 2020 will be applied to the member's 2019 contribution totals.

IAFF members may join the FIREPAC Chairman's Council or FIREPAC Leadership Trust (U.S. and Canada) when registering for Affiliate Leadership Training Summit (ALTS) and Human Relations Conference (HRC). The FIREPAC option is available only to IAFF members. United States federal election law prohibits the solicitation of non-IAFF members.

Your decision to contribute via this FIREPAC option is purely voluntary and the amounts suggested to contribute to FIREPAC are merely guidelines. You are free to contribute more or less than the guidelines and you will not be favored or disadvantaged by reason of the amount of your contribution or decision not to contribute to FIREPAC.

- Your personal, voluntary FIREPAC contribution by personal check or credit card of \$500 or more provides you membership in the Leadership Trust, or \$750 in the Chairman's Council.
- U.S. members who select one of the FIREPAC options to register must submit a personal check payable to IAFF FIREPAC or use a personal credit card. U.S. Members cannot use a union or corporate check/credit card or seek reimbursement for their contribution to FIREPAC.
- One person cannot write a personal check or use a personal credit card to cover multiple registrants contributing to FIREPAC.

Please note that contributions to FIREPAC are not tax deductible and previous FIREPAC contributions and monthly deductions via FIREPAC Check-Off cannot be applied toward the FIREPAC registration option.

The standard registration fee for the Affiliate Leadership Training Summit/Human Relations Conference is \$495.

TWO OPTIONS FOR MAKING FIREPAC CONTRIBUTIONS:

1. FIREPAC Chairman's Council

IAFF members making a personal, voluntary contribution of \$750 or more to FIREPAC will be enrolled in the FIREPAC Chairman's Council and registered for the ALTS and HRC and can attend one pre-conference workshop. Registrants using the FIREPAC option will receive a Chairman's Council pin and a special gift, along with recognition on the IAFF website. Registration must be submitted online or by mail.

2. FIREPAC Leadership Trust

IAFF members making personal, voluntary contribution of \$500 or more to FIREPAC will be enrolled in the FIREPAC Leadership Trust, registered for ALTS and HRC and can attend one pre-conference workshop. Registrants using the FIREPAC option will receive a Leadership Trust pin and recognition on the IAFF website. Registration may be submitted online or by mail.

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Please choose one of the four payment options for registration and check the appropriate boxes within your selected method of payment. The FIREPAC option is available only to IAFF members.

U.S. federal election law prohibits the solicitation of non-IAFF members. U.S. members who select one of these FIREPAC options must submit a personal check payable to IAFF FIREPAC or use a personal credit card. U.S. members cannot use a union or corporate check/credit card or seek reimbursement for their contribution to FIREPAC.

One person cannot write a personal check or use a personal credit card to cover multiple registrants contributing to FIREPAC.

Please note that contributions to FIREPAC are not tax deductible. Previous FIREPAC contributions and monthly deductions cannot be applied toward registration.

Canadian members who select one of these FIREPAC options may submit a personal or union check or credit card payable to IAFF FIREPAC Canada.

FIRE	PAC OPTIONS				
- 1	FIREPAC Chairman's ALTS and HRC regis workshop. Check one if attending workshop on January FIRE OPS 101 (Tra Human Relations Media Relations: Mentoring the Nex Resources	tration and one g an optional pre 19: ain-the-Trainer) Case Studies an Dwning the New at Generation of	e pre-conference e-conference d Best Practices s Cycle Leadership	□ 3	I would like to make a separate voluntary contribution to FIREPAC in the amount of \$ but not have it credited toward my conference registration. Your decision to contribute via the FIREPAC option is purely voluntary and the amounts suggested to contribute to the PAC are merely guidelines. You are free to contribute more or less than the guidelines and you will not be favored or disadvantaged by reason of the amount of your contribution or decision not to contribute to FIREPAC.
□ 2	 2 FIREPAC Leadership Trust (\$500) — Includes ALTS and HRC registration and one pre-conference workshop. Check one if attending an optional pre-conference workshop on January 19: ☐ FIRE OPS 101 (Train-the-Trainer) ☐ Human Relations Case Studies and Best Practices ☐ Media Relations: Owning the News Cycle ☐ Mentoring the Next Generation of Leadership ☐ New Leadership Seminar: Maximizing IAFF Resources 				Payment ☐ Check or Money Order — U.S. Members: Make your check payable to IAFF FIREPAC ☐ Check or Money Order — Canadian Members: Make your check payable to IAFF FIREPAC Canada ☐ Personal Credit Card
NON	-FIREPAC OPTION				
☐ ALTS and HRC Registration \$495					Payment
Check one if attending an optional pre-conference workshop on January 19 (add \$75): FIRE OPS 101 (Train-the-Trainer)					 Check or Money Order — Made payable to the IAFF
	 ☐ Human Relations ☐ Media Relations: (☐ Mentoring the Next ☐ New Leadership S Resources 	Case Studies an Owning the New kt Generation of	s Cycle Leadership		□ Personal or Corporate Credit Card
ŀ	f paying by credit car	d, please comp	olete the informat	ion bel	ow:
1	ype of credit card:		☐ Mastercard☐ American Exp		yment Amount: \$
N	lame on Credit Card:				
C	Credit Card Number:				Expiration Date:
1					

For more ALTS and HRC information, call (202) 824-1533 or visit www.iaff.org/altshr20.